
2023-2024 Kindergarten and Camp Calendar

Day Date Holiday Open/Closed

Wednesday July 19 First Day of Kindergarten
Tuesday July 25 Curriculum Night : Kindergarten 7:00 PM
Thursday July 27 Tisha B'Av
Monday September 4 Labor Day EVJCC Closed
Friday September 15 Erev Rosh Hashanah Early Closure Early Closure, 12:00 pm
Monday September 25 Yom Kippur EVJCC Closed
Saturday/Sunday September 30/October 1 Sukkot, Days 1 & 2
Saturday/Sunday October 7.8 Shemini Atzeret/Simchat Torah
Fall Break October 2-13 Fall Break - Kindergarten-6th grade Fall Break Camp Available
Fall Conferences October 12 & 13 Schedule appointment for your conference
Friday November 10 Veteran's Day observed
Wednesday November 22 Getting ready for Thanksgiving Early Closure, 12:00 pm
Thursday-Friday November 23 & 24 Thanksgiving EVJCC Closed
Thursday December 7 Chanukah, First candle
Monday December 25 Christmas EVJCC Closed
Monday-Friday 12/26-1/5 Winter Break - ELC  Kindergarten Winter Camp Available
Monday January 1 New Year's EVJCC Closed
Monday January 8 ELC Kindergarten Resumes
Monday January 15 Martin Luther King Jr Day EVJCC Closed
Thursday January 25 Tu B'Shevat
Monday February 19 President's Day
Spring Break March 11-22 Spring Break - Kindergarten-6th grade Spring Break Camp Available
Spring Conferences March 21 & 22 Schedule appointment for your conference
Sunday March 24 Purim
Monday April 22 Erev Passover Early Closure, 3:00pm
Tuesday/Wednesday April 23 & 24 Passover, Day 1 & Day 2 EVJCC Closed
Monday/Tuesday April 29 & 30 Passover, Day 7 & 8 EVJCC Closed
Tuesday May 14 Yom Ha'atzmaut, Israel Independence Day
Friday May 24 Last Day of School
Monday May 27 Memorial Day EVJCC Closed
Wednesday/Thursday June 12 & June 13 Shavuout Day 1 & 2
Thursday July 4 Fourth of July EVJCC Closed


